
SIGHT Showcase Event 
Agenda

Registration 

Housekeeping 
Dr Phil Jewell, Business Development and Programme Manager, SIGHT Programme

Welcome/Opening remarks 
UoP Vice-Chancellor Prof Graham Galbraith

The SIGHT Programme - vision/goals 
Professor Gordon Blunn, Director of Health & Wellbeing, University of Portsmouth
and Professor Anoop Chauhan, Director of Research & Innovation and Respiratory
Consultant, Portsmouth Hospitals University NHS Trust

The SIGHT Programme - benefits and impacts for partners
Sharon Court, PPI Facilitator, Portsmouth Hospitals University NHS Trust, and Helen
Hill, SIGHT Project Manager, University of Portsmouth

SME Case Study: Coggi Technologies Ltd

SME Case Study: Earswitch Ltd

Comfort Break and networking

SME Case Study: NTL Biologica Ltd

Going forward: Southern Innovation and Growth in Healthcare
Technologies (SIGHT-2) / Medtech Cluster
Prof Gordon Blunn and Dr Phil Jewell

Open panel discussion and Q&A 

Closing remarks
Prof Gordon Blunn and Prof Anoop Chauhan

Networking Drinks Reception
Please take this opportunity to meet the SIGHT team, SME members, and network
with other stakeholders

12:30-13:00
 
 

13:00
 
 

13:05
 
 

13:15
 
 
 

13:30

 
 

13:45
 

14:00
 

14:15

 
14:45

 

15:00
 
 
 

15:15
 

15:45
 
 

16:00-17:30


