

SIGHT Showcase Event Agenda

12:30-13:00	Registration
13:00	Housekeeping Dr Phil Jewell, Business Development and Programme Manager, SIGHT Programme
13:05	Welcome/Opening remarks UoP Vice-Chancellor Prof Graham Galbraith
13:15	The SIGHT Programme - vision/goals Professor Gordon Blunn, Director of Health & Wellbeing, University of Portsmouth and Professor Anoop Chauhan, Director of Research & Innovation and Respiratory Consultant, Portsmouth Hospitals University NHS Trust
13:30	The SIGHT Programme - benefits and impacts for partners Sharon Court, PPI Facilitator, Portsmouth Hospitals University NHS Trust, and Helen Hill, SIGHT Project Manager, University of Portsmouth
13:45	SME Case Study: Coggi Technologies Ltd
14:00	SME Case Study: Earswitch Ltd
14:15	Comfort Break and networking
14:45	SME Case Study: NTL Biologica Ltd
15:00	Going forward: Southern Innovation and Growth in Healthcare Technologies (SIGHT-2) / Medtech Cluster Prof Gordon Blunn and Dr Phil Jewell
15:15	Open panel discussion and Q&A
15:45	Closing remarks Prof Gordon Blunn and Prof Anoop Chauhan
16:00-17:30	Networking Drinks Reception Please take this opportunity to meet the SIGHT team, SME members, and network



with other stakeholders